UnitedHealthcare®

Welcome to All Savers[®] Alternate Funding

All Savers[®] Alternate Funding Welcome Webinar for groups with UnitedHealthcare Motion[®]

0

All Savers is holding an online conference that invites you to a webinar to review the All Savers material received in the new business welcome kit. This high-level overview is designed to help you understand and get the most out of the All Savers Alternate Funding plan. The webinar is for any new employer group and the intended audience includes the owner, any administrative contact(s) and broker.

We know your time is valuable. The meeting objective is to be informative and help you find a smooth transition with your new All Savers plan. If you are able to attend, please have the information received in your welcome kit along with the welcome email and attachments available.

We hope you can join us, and we look forward to meeting you!



Please select from the webinar date below that best fits your schedule.

If you are in need of a refresh, check back for updated links in the future.

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 10:00 am, CDT Wednesday, November 11, 2020 10:00 am, CST Wednesday, December 9, 2020 10:00 am, CST Wednesday, January 13, 2021 10:00 am, CST Wednesday, January 27, 2021 10:00 am, CST

Thank you for choosing All Savers Alternate Funding!

Administrative services provided by United HealthCare Services, Inc. or their affiliates. Stop-loss insurance is underwritten by All Savers Insurance Company (except MA, MN and NJ), UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company in MA and MN, and UnitedHealthcare Life Insurance Company in NJ. 3100 AMS Blvd., Green Bay, WI 54313, 1-800-291-2634.

UnitedHealthcare Motion is a voluntary program. The information provided under this program is for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be nor should be construed as medical advice. You should consult an appropriate health care professional before beginning any exercise program and/or to determine what may be right for you. Receiving an activity tracker and/or certain credits and/or purchasing an activity tracker with earnings may have tax implications. You should consult an appropriate tax professional to determine if you have any tax obligations from receiving an activity tracker and/or certain credits under this program, as applicable. If any fraudulent activity is detected (e.g., misrepresented physical activity), you may be suspended and/or terminated from the program. If you are unable to meet a standard related to health factor to receive a reward under this program, you might qualify for an opportunity to receive the reward by different means. You may call us toll-free at 1-855-256-8669 or at the number on your health plan ID card, and we will work with you (and, if necessary, your doctor) to find another way for you to earn the same reward. Rewards may be limited due to incentive limits under applicable law. Subject to HSA eligibility, as applicable.